
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,515 4,977
2 1960670001508 Giron	Raphael FRA 4,458 5,004
3 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,632 5,109
4 1000670000164 Rayer	Yoan FRA 4,572 5,084
5 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,665 5,840
6 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes FRA 4,802 6,121
7 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA 4,826 5,361
8 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA 5,094 5,544
9 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,217 -
10 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 5,310 -
11 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA 5,482 -
12 1950670002458 Couitti	Dylan FRA 5,586 -
13 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA 5,645 -
14 1900670002474 Rayer	Didier FRA 5,896 -
15 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA 6,135 -
16 1980670000183 Salmon	Nicolas FRA DQ -
16 1770670000190 Fontaine	Francois	Olivier FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,607 5,410
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,155 5,597
3 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,007 5,599
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,204 6,065
5 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,257 -
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 5,663 -
7 1020670000161 Martinez	Alexy FRA 5,900 -
8 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 6,399 -
9 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 6,616 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Sud	Ouest	Freestyle	Cup
Colomiers,	France,	22	-	23	April	2017

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,512 6,081
2 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,402 6,003
3 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,531 6,311
4 1040670003129 Collot	Enzo FRA 6,588 7,444
5 1050670003248 Rion-Martzloff	Leo FRA 8,120 -
6 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2000670002214 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,117 5,854
2 2000670000167 Chagnaud	Marie FRA 5,432 6,007
3 2000670000168 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,454 6,062
4 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,504 6,003
5 2000670000438 Salmon	Clemence FRA 5,773 -
6 2940670002225 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 5,858 -
7 2010670000170 Chavelli	Lucile FRA 5,893 -
8 2990670000177 Corcinos	Laetitia FRA 5,929 -
9 2990670002195 Trijean	Emma FRA 6,129 -
10 2010670004760 Evrard	Maelys FRA 7,486 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,951 6,441
2 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,657 6,596
3 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 6,091 6,591
4 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 6,697 6,430
5 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 5,881 6,615
6 2040670000143 Briot	Noelie FRA 6,633 7,290
7 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 6,661 7,209
8 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 6,749 7,553
9 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 8,790 -
10 2900670004761 Lefebvre	Chloe FRA 8,966 -
11 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 6,399 6,945 F
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 7,991 7,444 F
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 8,007 8,171 F
4 2060670003349 Salasc	Candice FRA 8,341 9,112 F
5 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA 8,663 9,586 F
6 1070670004426 Seidel	Charly FRA 9,626 10,211 M
7 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 9,840 10,896 M
8 1070670004759 Lefebvre	Romain FRA 9,884 10,792 M
9 1080670004431 Seidel	Simon FRA 10,013 - M
10 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 10,164 - M
11 1090670002465 Lacroix	Ethan FRA 13,258 - M

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
3 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA
4 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
5 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
8 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes FRA
9 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
9 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
11 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
12 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA
13 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
14 1010670004762 Josse	Mathieu FRA
15 1770670000190 Fontaine	Francois	Olivier FRA
16 1000670004763 Couzinier	Cyril FRA
17 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
2 2000670000167 Chagnaud	Marie FRA
3 2000670000438 Salmon	Clemence FRA
4 2990670000177 Corcinos	Laetitia FRA
5 2030670002201 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA
6 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA F
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
4 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
5 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
6 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
7 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA M
8 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
9 1090670002465 Lacroix	Ethan FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 130 6
2 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 130 8
3 1980670000183 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 130 9
4 1950670002458 Couitti	Dylan FRA 125 8
4 1990670002315 Barrilliet	Breau	Leo FRA 125 8
6 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro	Joaquim FRA 120 9
6 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 120 11
8 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 115 6
9 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA 0 3

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Poussin	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1020670002488 Bernard	Dewasmes	Adrien FRA 120 11
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 117 8
3 1020670002305 Pucheu	Plante	Romain FRA 105 5
4 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 105 6
5 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 105 4
6 1020670000161 Martinez	Alexy FRA 90 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries Gender
1 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 100 8 M
2 2040670000143 Briot	Noelie FRA 95 8 F
3 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 90 6 M
4 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 85 8 F
4 2900670004761 Lefebvre	Chloe FRA 85 7 F
6 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 80 7 M
7 1040670004765 Gay	Dylan FRA 70 7 M
7 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 70 7 F
9 2040670004766 Condat	Faustine FRA 65 7 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1060670002448 Calvet	Leo FRA 80 7
2 1070670004767 Robert	Lois FRA 80 10
3 1080670004431 Seidel	Simon FRA 75 5
4 1070670004426 Seidel	Charly FRA 70 6
5 1070670004759 Lefebvre	Romain FRA 60 4
5 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 60 4
5 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 60 4
8 1070670004768 Jaures	Lilian FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 103 8
2 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95 5
3 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 95 14
4 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90 7
5 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 80 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 2060670002451 Gaston	Ema FRA 80 8
2 2060670003349 Salasc	Candice FRA 75 6
3 2070670004769 Filaquier	Gaia FRA 70 8
4 2070670004770 Viala	Lola FRA 70 9
5 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 60 8
6 2090670004771 Ditto	Naturelle FRA 40 5

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Minime	Women




